
Georgetown Charter Township
1515 Baldwin St., Jenison, MI  49428

Planning Commission Meeting Agenda

November 18, 2020, 7:00 p.m.

Call To Order

Roll Call

Approval Of The Agenda

Approval Of The Minutes Of The Previous Meeting

Old Business

New Business

(Public Hearing) The Layout Of The Preliminary Plat Of Alward Estates West No. 5, 
P.P. # 70-14-20-300- 104, Alward Dr.

ALWARD ESTATES NO. 5 PLAT MAP.PDF
ALWARD WEST NO 5 STAFF REPORT.PDF

Communications, Letters And Reports

Public Comments

Other Business

Commissioner/Staff Comments

Adjournment

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

6.I.

Documents:

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

https://www.georgetown-mi.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/7290?fileID=67858
https://www.georgetown-mi.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/7290?fileID=67859
https://www.georgetown-mi.gov/7a05db35-2cb2-46c5-a6b3-44c4fa13cb15



